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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

1570 American Eagle | Aerie (717) 394-3629

803 Chico's Outlet (717) 394-4896

315 Claire's (717) 291-7220

304 Clarks Outlet (717) 390-4820

1001A Coach (717) 293-1707

1500 Columbia Factory Store (717) 874-2035

1130 Crocs (223) 244-7536

1227 Francesca's (717) 740-4947

1540 H&M (855) 466-7467

111 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 295-1050

313 Johnston & Murphy (717) 393-9415

1001 Kate Spade New York (717) 209-7017

117 Kay Jewelers Outlet (717) 391-6724

1240 Levi's Outlet (717) 392-0615

1215 Lids (717) 826-0069

1200 Michael Kors (717) 299-5276

310 Movado Company Store (717) 390-4730

630 Nike Factory Store (717) 396-1040

100 Old Navy Outlet (717) 291-6502

221 Puma Outlet (223) 221-9328

1217 Samsonite Factory Outlet (717) 299-2905

306 Sunglass Hut (717) 293-5710

805 Talbots Outlet (717) 239-5190

1260 Timberland Factory Store (717) 291-3281

116 Vineyard Vines (717) 874-2925

APPAREL

1590 Aéropostale (717) 209-7194

201 Alfred Dunner (717) 390-2605

1570 American Eagle | Aerie (717) 394-3629

1210 Ann Taylor Factory Store (717) 393-4173

115 Asics (717) 209-7030

1100 Banana Republic Factory (717) 481-5630

108 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (717) 390-1830

1220 Calvin Klein (717) 295-0990

803 Chico's Outlet (717) 394-4896

1001A Coach (717) 293-1707

1245 Cole Haan Outlet New (717) 740-4246

1500 Columbia Factory Store (717) 874-2035

1140 Eddie Bauer Outlet (717) 481-8501

1520 Express Factory Outlet (717) 390-8007

1227 Francesca's (717) 740-4947

1002 Gap Outlet (717) 481-5530

1540 H&M (855) 466-7467

1280 Hanesbrands (717) 392-2511

111 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 295-1050

308 Jockey (717) 399-9640

313 Johnston & Murphy (717) 393-9415

1001 Kate Spade New York (717) 209-7017

1240 Levi's Outlet (717) 392-0615

1215 Lids (717) 826-0069

1510 Merrell (717) 295-4646

1200 Michael Kors (717) 299-5276

104 Nautica Factory Store (717) 295-2560

1420 New Balance Factory Store (717) 553-5065

630 Nike Factory Store (717) 396-1040

100 Old Navy Outlet (717) 291-6502

1480 Polo Ralph Lauren (717) 291-2068

221 Puma Outlet (223) 221-9328

701 Skechers (717) 393-2997

805 Talbots Outlet (717) 239-5190

1295 The North Face (717) 291-5475

118 The Uniform Outlet (717) 293-1100

1260 Timberland Factory Store (717) 291-3281

113 Tommy Hilfiger (717) 394-8810

1300 Under Armour (717) 925-8026

116 Vineyard Vines (717) 874-2925

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

1500 Columbia Factory Store (717) 874-2035

1002 Gap Outlet (717) 481-5530

1540 H&M (855) 466-7467

1280 Hanesbrands (717) 392-2511

111 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 295-1050

1240 Levi's Outlet (717) 392-0615

104 Nautica Factory Store (717) 295-2560

630 Nike Factory Store (717) 396-1040

100 Old Navy Outlet (717) 291-6502

1480 Polo Ralph Lauren (717) 291-2068

1300 Under Armour (717) 925-8026

116 Vineyard Vines (717) 874-2925

FOOD

1525 Auntie Anne's (717) 621-2665

307 Butter and Bean Cafe (717) 847-0839

1245 Chicken Hill Distillery (717) 690-2948

1250 River Street Sweets Savannah's

Candy Kitchen

(717) 947-7674

FOOD COURT

307 Butter and Bean Cafe (717) 847-0839

1245 Chicken Hill Distillery (717) 690-2948

FOOTWEAR

115 Asics (717) 209-7030

304 Clarks Outlet (717) 390-4820

1001A Coach (717) 293-1707

1245 Cole Haan Outlet New (717) 740-4246

1500 Columbia Factory Store (717) 874-2035

1130 Crocs (223) 244-7536

109 Famous Footwear Outlet (717) 293-6016

313 Johnston & Murphy (717) 393-9415

1510 Merrell (717) 295-4646

1420 New Balance Factory Store (717) 553-5065

630 Nike Factory Store (717) 396-1040

100 Old Navy Outlet (717) 291-6502

221 Puma Outlet (223) 221-9328

1270 Rack Room Shoes (717) 291-3270

1265 SAS Shoes (717) 397-7463

701 Skechers (717) 393-2997

1120 Sperry (717) 208-4321

118 The Uniform Outlet (717) 293-1100

1260 Timberland Factory Store (717) 291-3281

1110 UGG (717) 444-9650

1300 Under Armour (717) 925-8026

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

603 Pottery Barn Outlet (717) 396-9100

625 West Elm Outlet (717) 290-2820

303 Yankee Candle Outlet (717) 394-2874

SPECIALTY

1400 Bath & Body Works (717) 399-0161

311 CBD American Shaman (717) 577-3748

107 Fragrance Outlet (717) 399-7276

1230 Hey Dude (223) 257-4594

1215 Lids (717) 826-0069

310 Movado Company Store (717) 390-4730

301 Nissley Vineyards (717) 803-3050

314 Perfuroma (717) 773-6022

603 Pottery Barn Outlet (717) 396-9100

1217 Samsonite Factory Outlet (717) 299-2905

316 The Cosmetics Company Store (717) 392-2500

303 Yankee Candle Outlet (717) 394-2874


